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Dijet double-differential cross sections (0.5 < y* < 1.0), R=0.4
6\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\
—<¢— Data
—+— Analysis_Alaric II_1emg
—+— Analysis.CSS_II_1em

10

105

104

103

10

10

Ju

R R R

RS S—

PC PO O muE Et
(TN [ITE e CEVEE N

! ‘ Ll ‘ L1l ‘ L1l ‘ L1l ‘ L1l ‘ Ll ‘ Ll ‘ !
0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4
mlz[TEV

3



